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Marathon en 100 meter

Zandvoort 2020

Uitslag Dames Junioren A + Senioren - Marathon

Nummer
88
117
129
125
9
179
38
200
19
280
17
236
242
145
228
48
292
47
135
91
341
338
60
172
212
254
220
239
13
116
93
33
342

217
253
144
166
176
276

Naam

Manon Kamminga
Beau Wagemaker
Elsemieke van Maaren
Fleur Veen

Gerline Crediet
Lianne van Loon
Berber Vonk

Maya de Jong
Bianca Roosenboom
Bente Kerkhoff

Lisa van der Geest
Marijke Groenewoud
Maaike Verweij
Lotte Veenstra

Brit Qualm

Kelly Schouten
Fenna Zandstra
Laura van Ramshorst
Clarissa van Maaren
Sandra Dekker
Sharon Hendriks
Annemarie Boer
Daphne Hendriks
Ineke Dedden

Loes Busser

Lisan van der Linde
Olin Verhoog
Simone Veenstra
Danielle Ootes

Iris Tiben

Berit Gunderson
Sterre Veerman
Simone Warmerdam
Demi Benschop
Fleur Huls

Hilde Houtzager
Liesbeth Milatz
Demi Huiden

Aggie Walsma

Dewi Nicolai

Woonplaats
Kampen
Hoogkarspel
Zuilichem
Heerenveen
Nieuwleusen
Gouda
Appelscha
Haulerwijk
Nijeholtwolde
Oostwoud
Leiden
Hallum
Veenhuizen
Meppel
Wassenaar
Zwaagdijk-Oost
Groningen
Barneveld
Zaltbommel
Lekkerkerk
Heerenveen
Utrecht
Lemele
Heerenveen
Diepenveen
Wanneperveen
Zoeterwoude
Veenwouden
Purmerend
Medemblik
Lisserbroek
Havelte
Purmerend
Montfoort
Nijeveen
Waddinxveen
Amsterdam
Amersfoort
Bolsward
Hoogkarspel

Ronden
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Tijd

1:12:32,614
1:12:32,948
1:12:33,008
1:12:33,040
1:12:40,363
1:13:14,923
1:13:15,056
1:13:15,158
1:13:15,286
1:13:15,320
1:13:16,402
1:13:17,605
1:13:33,870
1:13:57,711
1:13:58,070
1:13:58,340

1:16:19,880
1:16:44,989
1:16:46,829
1:16:47,141

1:17:51,919
1:07:14,889
1:09:41,580
1:09:41,584
1:09:42,857
1:09:42,894
1:09:43,071
1:09:43,126
1:09:43,139
1:09:43,349
1:09:43,460
1:09:44,071
1:09:44,095
1:09:45,762
1:09:52,328
1:11:22,564
1:12:20,132
1:13:24,382

Opmerking



41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55

56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87

164

343
333
72
337
11
51
150
227
80
199
334
339
44

142
86
121
52
20
303
259
209
223
195
247
192
191
302
140
94
304
246
272
293
165
14
18
127
331
335

181
170
114
197
245
21
64
97
201
307

Floor Peters
Marieke Kroes

Dieuwertje van Kalken

Corina Dijkstra
Danielle van Zanten
Hilde Noppert
Chantal Oosterkamp
Nynke Pellikaan
Bianca van der Meer
Alise Smit

Nathalie Janssen
Isabella Waayer
Rosalie Huisman
Paula Konijn

Iris Jansen

Melissa van Pierre
Andrea de Jong
Jamilla Waayer
Thirza Gorkink
Nadine Groenewold
Nerena van Vuuren
Romy Brommer
Tjitske Eppinga
Mariska van Zon
Pien van den Bos
Claire van der Veen
Eva van Til

Janne Kraamer
Sanne Teekens
Vera Gemser

Julie Hamm

Laura Qualm

Noor Nijland
Floortje Janssen
Maaike de Kroon
Marieke de Kruijff
Ella Bredius
Jolanda Meier
Stephanie Herpers
Amber Mollee
Roos Tabak

Diede Wallet
Henriét Bloemert
Arlieke Teunisse
Madelon Reijne
Laura Schilder
Elmira Ferwerda

Jennifer van Leeuwen

Anne Leltz
Linda Halling
Saline Verkerk
Nienke Haaring

Vught
Staphorst
Hem
Nijeholtwolde
Brakel
Scharsterbrug
Bontebok
Groningen
Elsloo
Oldebroek
Heemstede
Havelte
Zoetermeer
Noordbeemster
Brummen
Mijdrecht
Gorredijk
Havelte
Vaassen
Hoogezand
Maasland
Noord-Scharwoude
Smilde
Wateringen
Oostknollendam
Meppel
Rotterdam
Gouda
Bodegraven
Gorredijk
Boskoop
Wassenaar
Meppel
Leiderdorp
Ens
Nieuwegein
Reeuwijk
Nieuwkoop
Sleeuwijk
Beverwijk
Castricum
Nijkerk
Punthorst
Wageningen
Almere
Hoogwoud
Groningen
Pijnacker
Voorhout
Leiden
Goude
Maasland
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1:13:45,002
1:13:45,165
1:13:52,841
1:13:53,552
1:13:53,756
1:13:53,822
1:13:54,299
1:14:02,822
1:15:00,377
1:06:23,276
1:06:27,701
1:06:48,307
1:08:06,227
1:08:08,472
1:08:11,956
1:09:58,262
1:13:45,424
58:04.402
59:44.052
1:00:32,057
1:00:32,142
1:00:35,135
1:00:35,641
1:00:40,165
1:09:42,445
41:58.916
43:52.238
43:52.369
43:52.427
43:52.698
52:46.653
30:54.427
31:00.911
34:48.111
37:28.047
37:39.122
37:42.813
38:42.396
39:54.108
44:07.835
31:54.234
32:53.138
32:59.003
32:59.238
37:09.990
37:18.065
22:56.026



336
291
74
78
98
149
155
226
279

Roosmarijn van der Vaart
Femke Mossinkoff

Britt Tjalma

Evelien Vijn

Moniek Klijnstra

Merel Bosma

Talita van Hartskamp
Kayleigh ter Laak

Leonie Pol

Linschoten
Akersloot

DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS



